Page 1http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006

Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
Telecommunications
All Markets South Island
Page 4http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006
81827 ETB20.90 TELEDUCT 530.1000 RADIUS BEND 20 $9.95
81814 ETB50.30 TELEDUCT 350.600 RADIUS BEND 50 $21.19
81825 ETB20.90 TELEDUCT 300.660 RADIUS BEND 20 $7.22
81829 20X90 TELEDUCT 400X800 RADIUS BEND 20 POA
81826 ETB20.90 TELEDUCT 100.300 RADIUS BEND 20 $6.14
81828 ETB20.90 TELEDUCT 240.500 RADIUS BEND 20 $6.88
uPVC Formed Bends
81811 ETV20.6SJ TELEDUCT PVC GREEN 20 6.00 $8.86
81812 ETV20.6SJ CABLE DUCT PVC WHITE 20 6.00 $11.90
80964 ETV100.6RRJ TELEDUCT PVC GREEN 100 6.00 $112.98
80965 ETV50.6RRJ TELEDUCT PVC GREEN 50 $44.58
uPVC Ducting (Telecom Branded Product)
96542 SWACC SUPP BEAM FOR SECURITY FRAME SER 20.000 $324.35
81921 SWCI KEY LIFTER CLASS D 1.000 $116.89
96547 SW TORQUE WRENCH SERIES D $45.33

Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
Telecommunications
All Markets South Island
Page 5http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006
81572 P2703.050.11 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 50 $51.75
81573 P2703.050.22 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 50 $51.75
Electrical Bends PVC - 50mm
71421 P2703.040.45 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 40 $13.03
71420 P2703.040.90 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 40 $13.79
Electrical Bends PVC - 40mm
81504 EC180 CABLEDUCT SDR17 PE BOR 12M LENGTH 180 12.00 POA
81499 EC160 CABLEDUCT SDR17 PE BOR 12M LENGTH 160 12.00 POA
81506 EC225 CABLEDUCT SDR17 PE BOR 12M LENGTH 225 12.00 POA
81505 EC200 CABLEDUCT SDR17 PE BOR 12M LENGTH 200 12.00 POA
Electrical Cable Duct PE - 12M length
81508 EC40 CABLEDUCT SDR17 PE BOR PER M 40 $8.51
80963 EC32 CABLEDUCT SDR11 PE BOR PER M 32 $4.40
80962 EC63 CABLEDUCT SDR17 PE BOR PER M 63 $9.68
80961 EC110 CABLEDUCT SDR17 PE BOR PER M 110 $28.80
80960 EC90 CABLEDUCT SDR17 PE BOR PER M 90 $19.91
Electrical Cable Duct PE - per metre
71381 P2700.150.6S J ORANGE ELECTRICAL PIPE 150 6.00 $240.61
78631 P2700.100LD.6 SJ ORANGE ELECTRICAL PIPE 2700 6.00 $91.29
78630 P2700.80LD.6 SJ ORANGE ELECTRICAL PIPE 2700 6.00 $79.17
71380 P2700.100.6S J ORANGE ELECTRICAL PIPE 100 6.00 $111.78
71377 P2700.40.6S J ORANGE ELECTRICAL PIPE 40 6.00 $44.63
71376 P2700.32.6S J ORANGE ELECTRICAL PIPE 32 6.00 $34.19
71378 P2700.50.6S J ORANGE ELECTRICAL PIPE 50 6.00 $66.41
71379 P2700.80.6S J ORANGE ELECTRICAL PIPE 80 6.00 $74.70
76773 P2700.65.6S J ORANGE ELECTRICAL PIPE 65 $70.40
Electrical Cable Duct PVC
81842 ET32 TELEDUCT PE 1000M PALLET B.RED 32 $2,306.22
81843 ET32 TELEDUCT PE 1000M PALLET B.GREEN 32 $2,306.22
81845 ET32 TELEDUCT PE 1000M PALLET B.BROWN 32 $2,306.22
81844 ET32 TELEDUCT PE 1000M PALLET B.VIOLET 32 $2,306.22
81510 ET110 TELEDUCT SDR17 PE BOR PER M 110 $3,052.58
81509 ET63 TELEDUCT SDR17 PE BOR PER M 63 $1,516.13
81513 ET32 TELEDUCT SDR17 PE BOR PER M 32 $2.31
Polyethylene Sub Duct Telecom Branded
81193 ETV50.2 TELEDUCT PVC GREEN OVERSIZE 2M 50 $25.17
81186 ETV100.2 TELEDUCT PVC GREEN OVERSIZE 2M 100 6.00 $36.28
uPVC Repair Sleeves (Telecom Branded Product)
81817 ETB50.90 TELEDUCT 350.1000 RADIUS BEND 50 $27.93
81818 ETB50.90 TELEDUCT 900.1800 RADIUS BEND 50 $31.97
81815 ETB50.45 TELEDUCT 350.750 RADIUS BEND 50 $22.73
81816 ETB50.45 TELEDUCT 900.1200 RADIUS BEND 50 $25.49
81819 ETB100.22 TELEDUCT 900.1000 RADIUS BEND 100 $53.88
81822 ETB100.90 TELEDUCT 400.1200 RADIUS BEND 100 $68.74
81823 ETB100.90 TELEDUCT 900.1800 RADIUS BEND 100 $77.33
81820 ETB100.30 TELEDUCT 300.750 RADIUS BEND 100 $47.97
81821 ETB100.45 TELEDUCT 300.850 RADIUS BEND 100 $47.97
uPVC Formed Bends
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
Telecommunications
All Markets South Island
Page 6http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006
60463 P2703.150.22 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 150 $222.69
60462 P2703.150.11 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 150 $222.69
71438 P2703.150.90 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 150 $205.25
77333 P2703.150.45 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 150 $173.73
Electrical Bends PVC - 150mm
60461 P2703.100.22 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 100 $166.48
60468 P2703.100.11 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 100 $166.48
77327 P2703.100.90 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 100 $100.91
77445 P2703.100.45 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 100 $73.50
Electrical Bends PVC - 100mm
81570 P2703.080.11 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 80 $89.49
71563 P2703.050.90 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 50 $51.75
71328 P2703.050.45 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 50 $51.75
71401 P2703.080.90 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 80 $66.44
71569 P2703.080.45 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 80 $53.16
81571 P2703.080.22 ELECTRICAL LONG RADIUS BEND 80 $89.49
Electrical Bends PVC - 50mm
Item
Code
Description Diameter